## Instructions for enrolling in the St. Oliver's Kroger Community Rewards Program

We are now officially enrolled in the Kroger Community Rewards Program! We encourage you to visit <a href="https://www.kroger.com">https://www.kroger.com</a>. Once logged into your Kroger account (if you do not have a Kroger account, you must create one) then follow these steps:

- Sign in or Create Account
- Click on Savings and Rewards
- Click on Kroger Community Rewards
- Click on I'm a customer want to enroll in Community Rewards (view details)
- \*Search for St. Oliver's
- Enroll

\*You can search for St. Oliver Plunkett Catholic Church either by name of by our NPO (Non-Profit Organization) number GX664 and then click enroll.

**New users will need to create an account** which requires some basic information, a valid email address and a rewards card. If you do not have a Kroger Customer Awards card, they are available at the Customer Service desk at Kroger.



Once you are enrolled, and shop at Kroger with your rewards card, a small percentage of your total purchase will be donated to St. Oliver's. Purchases will not count for your organization until after you register your rewards card. You must swipe your registered Kroger rewards card or use the phone number that is related to your registered Kroger rewards card when shopping *for each purchase to count*.

Thank you for supporting our parish.